◎ Please acknowledge that the specification etc. of this catalog might change by the improvement etc. without notice.
　Moreover, the characteristic and the specification of the published product are the reference values.
　Please confirm the content with the latest delivery specifications when you use the product.
PSH Series
Compact Coaxial Connector
141028
SPECIFICATIONS

W
R
VS
W
R
Frequency〔GHz〕
PSH Series
◎ Please acknowledge that the specification etc. of this catalog might change by the improvement etc. without notice.
　Moreover, the characteristic and the specification of the published product are the reference values.
　Please confirm the content with the latest delivery specifications when you use the product.
Unit：mm
2
○  Receptacle
Applicable Cable Part Number Outer Conductor Finish
Dia. φ 1.13 PSH-LP-OD1.13-CR3		  Au
Dia. φ 0.81 PSH-LP-OD0.81-CR3		  Au
○ Plug Cable Assmbly
Part Number Outer
Conductor Finish Quantity
PSH-SR-PS-1000	 Au
Reel Package
1000pcs./reel
PSH-SR-PS-5000	 Au 5000pcs./reel
↑2N
→4N
↓2N
PCB Monting Dimensions

Item
Material / Finish
Plug
Outer Conductor Copper Alloy / Au Plating
Contact Copper Alloy / Au Plating
Insulator Thermoplastic Resin / Black
PSH Series
◎ Please acknowledge that the specification etc. of this catalog might change by the improvement etc. without notice.
　Moreover, the characteristic and the specification of the published product are the reference values.
　Please confirm the content with the latest delivery specifications when you use the product.
Unit：mm
3
○ Plug Cable Assmbly
Applicable Cable Part Number Outer Conductor Finish
Dia. φ 1.32 PSH-LP-OD1.32-CR3		  Au
Dia. φ 1.37 PSH-LP-OD1.37-CR3		  Au
※ Plug connector is available in only cable assembly.
Cable Size Center Conductor Insulator Outer
Conductor Cable Dia. Characteristic
Impedance